MADE BY PROFESSIONALS
FOR PROFESSIONALS.
PICTURED WITH STAINLESS STEEL LEGS & STAINLESS STEEL
KICK PLATES AND A WORK SURFACE HEIGHT OF 41 5/8".
Borroughs Corporation extends to the original purchaser from the date of purchase a lifetime limited warranty against manufacturing defects in material and workmanship. If a Borroughs product fails to perform because
of a manufacturing defect, Borroughs will examine it. If found defective, it will be repaired or replaced at our option. This warranty applies only to Borroughs products acquired directly from Borroughs Corporation or
from Authorized Borroughs Dealers. This warranty does not apply to any product which has been subject to misuse, negligence, or accident; has been damaged in shipment, storage, or installation; has been misapplied
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

291/4"d
37"h
front side
453/16"w
291/4"d
37"h
front side
603/8"w
FT
FT
SL
SL
STAINLESS STEEL KICK-PLATES (OPTIONAL FEATURE USED WITH STAINLESS STEEL LEG BASE)
Questions? Would you like to place an order? Call us today at 1-800-748-0227.
Our customer service reps. are available M-F, 8am -5pm EST
A1-23SKP  (23W Face) A1-60SKP  (60W Face)
A1-30SKP  (30W Face) A1-29SKPE  (Ends)
A1-45SKP  (45W Face) A1-30SKPD  (30W Garage)
10
NOTE: STAINLESS STEEL LEG
BASES HAVE A HEIGHT OF 40".
NOTE: STAINLESS STEEL LEG

All Automotive Workstation lower components come standard with fork truck bases and covers.
Replace “FT” in the part number with “SL” for stainless steel leg base.
Width x Depth x Height
A1-302940FT-FSG Full Sided Garage - Fork Truck Base                                  30" x 291/4" x 37"
A1-302940SL-FSG Full Sided Garage - Stainless Leg Base                              30" x 291/4" x 40"
A1-3040-SSG Single Sided Garage (No Base)                                          30" x  61/4" x  40"
TRASH/CART GARAGES3
Single sided
   pictured here.
A1-MWC   MOBILE WASTE CART                             22"Dia. x 347/8"H
(other colors available)
Width x Depth x Height
6" x12"
A1-232940FT-2RL 2-Reel Cabinet Fork Truck Base                                   2213/16" x 291/4" x 37"
A1-232940SL-2RL 2-Reel Cabinet Stainless Leg Base                               2213/16" x 291/4" x 40"
A1-302940FT-3RL 3-Reel Cabinet Fork Truck Base                                   30" x 291/4" x 37"
A1-302940SL-3RL 3-Reel Cabinet Stainless Leg Base                               30" x 291/4" x 40"
A1-452940FT-4RL 4-Reel Cabinet Fork Truck Base                                   453/16" x 291/4" x 37"
A1-452940SL-4RL 4-Reel Cabinet Stainless Leg Base                                453/16" x 291/4" x 40"
REEL CABINETS4
Knock-outs in the back &

453/16"w A1-452940FT-S2FHDN A1-452940FT-S2NDNN
60" Shelf Cabinets
37"h
603/8"w A1-602940FT-S2FHDN A1-602940FT-S2NDNN
with door without door
STAINLESS STEEL LEGS
STAINLESS STEEL
KICK-PLATES
FORK TRUCK BASE
10 CABINET
BASE OPTIONS
Questions? Would you like to place an order? Call us today at 1-800-748-0227.
Our customer service reps. are available M-F, 8am -5pm EST
WORK SURFACES7
TAPERED STAINLESS STEEL
A1-04630TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                46" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-05430TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                54" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-06130TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                61" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-06930TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                69" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-07630TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                76" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-08430TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                84" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-09230TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                92" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-09930TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit                99" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-10630TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              106" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-11430TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              114" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-12230TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              122" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-12930TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              129" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-13730TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              137" x 30" x 15/8"
A1-14430TSST Tapered Stainless Top Kit              144" x 30" x 15/8"
PAINTED TOP
M1-04630PST Painted Steel Top Kit              46" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-05430PST Painted Steel Top Kit              54" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-06130PST Painted Steel Top Kit              61" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-06930PST Painted Steel Top Kit              69" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-07630PST Painted Steel Top Kit              76" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-08430PST Painted Steel Top Kit              84" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-09230PST Painted Steel Top Kit              92" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-09930PST Painted Steel Top Kit              99" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-10630PST Painted Steel Top Kit          106" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-11430PST Painted Steel Top Kit          114" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-12230PST Painted Steel Top Kit          122" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-12930PST Painted Steel Top Kit          129" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-13730PST Painted Steel Top Kit          137" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-14430PST Painted Steel Top Kit          144" x 30" x 15/8"
137"W
Sample configuration
Sample configuration
99"W
STAINLESS STEEL
M1-04630SST Stainless Top Kit                    46" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-05430SST Stainless Top Kit                    54" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-06130SST Stainless Top Kit                    61" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-06930SST Stainless Top Kit                    69" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-07630SST Stainless Top Kit                    76" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-08430SST Stainless Top Kit                    84" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-09230SST Stainless Top Kit                    92" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-09930SST Stainless Top Kit                    99" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-10630SST Stainless Top Kit                106" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-11430SST Stainless Top Kit                114" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-12230SST Stainless Top Kit                122" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-12930SST Stainless Top Kit                129" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-13730SST Stainless Top Kit                137" x 30" x 15/8"
M1-14430SST Stainless Top Kit               144" x 30" x 15/8"
Sample configuration
54"W 84"W
www.borroughs.com  |  1-800-748-0227
Width x Depth x Height
* If a riser frame is ordered it must use a
painted riser with stainless steel tapered chase.
A1-048RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit   48" x 18" x 19"
A1-054RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                      54" x 18" x 19"
A1-060RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                      60" x 18" x 19"
A1-072RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                      72" x 18" x 19"
A1-084RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                      84" x 18" x 19"
A1-090RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                      90" x 18" x 19"
A1-096RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                     96" x 18" x 19"
A1-102RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                  102" x 18" x 19"
A1-108RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                  108" x 18" x 19"
A1-114RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                  114" x 18" x 19"
A1-120RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                  120" x 18" x 19"
A1-126RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                  126" x 18" x 19"
A1-132RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                 132" x 18" x 19"
A1-144RFS Riser Frame Stainless Kit                 144" x 18" x 19"
PAINTED RISER FRAME
WITH STAINLESS STEEL  CHASE
72"W
Sample configuration
RISER FRAMES8
A1-048RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        48" x 18" x 19"
A1-054RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        54" x 18" x 19"
A1-060RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        60" x 18" x 19"
A1-072RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        72" x 18" x 19"
A1-084RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        84" x 18" x 19"
A1-090RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        90" x 18" x 19"
A1-096RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit        96" x 18" x 19"
A1-102RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    102" x 18" x 19"
A1-108RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    108" x 18" x 19"
A1-114RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    114" x 18" x 19"
A1-120RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    120" x 18" x 19"
A1-126RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    126" x 18" x 19"
A1-132RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    132" x 18" x 19"
A1-144RFTS Riser Frame Tapered Stainless Kit    144" x 18" x 19"
PAINTED RISER FRAME WITH
STAINLESS STEEL TAPERED CHASE
A1-048RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                        48" x 18" x 19"
A1-054RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                        54" x 18" x 19"
A1-060RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                        60" x 18" x 19"
A1-072RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                        72" x 18" x 19"
A1-084RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                       84" x 18" x 19"
A1-090RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                        90" x 18" x 19"
A1-096RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                       96" x 18" x 19"
A1-102RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                 102" x 18" x 19"
A1-108RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                    108" x 18" x 19"
A1-114RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                   114" x 18" x 19"
A1-120RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                    120" x 18" x 19"
A1-126RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                    126" x 18" x 19"
A1-132RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                   132" x 18" x 19"
A1-144RFP Riser Frame Painted Kit                   144" x 18" x 19"
PAINTED RISER FRAME
WITH PAINTED CHASE
Sample configuration
132"W